i
S
5
c
o
m
.
c

Operating Humidity 5% to 95% Non-condensing
Regulatory Approvals
EMI FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), EN61000-4-3 (RS), EN61000-4-4 (EFT), EN61000-4-5 (Surge), EN61000-4-
6 (CS), EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11
Shock IEC60068-2-27
Free Fall IEC60068-2-32
Vibration IEC60068-2-6
Warranty
Warranty 5 Years
All specifications are subject to change without notice  |  IS5 REV.12182013 www.iS5com.com     |      Page—7
**SFP’s to be ordered separately.
SFP Module # Description
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-30 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 500m, 850nm, -20C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-30 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-50 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 50km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-70 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 70km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-8- SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C